‘S’ PUMP
SELECTION GUIDE
BULLETIN
P-633B
JAN. 2008
HORIZONTAL . . . LONG OR CLOSE COUPLED
A complete line. 1½”, 2”, and 3” sizes
Series ‘S’ Self-Priming Centrifugal Pumps are lightweight,

E. Add drive model and price code number suffi x from motor table
F. Order as one item.
(Ordering example: close coupled pump)
II. Long coupled pump
A. Follow A thru D above to construct pump head.
B. Add pedestal mount (see long coupling components)
C. Add shaft coupling (see long coupling components)
D. Add baseplate (see long coupling components)
E. Add motor
F. Order components individually
(Ordering example: long coupled pump)
PUMP TABLE
¹ External fasteners are 304SS
+ MOTOR (see Motor Table)
Series ‘S’ Model PCN
Polyester SE 64-1
Polypropylene SP 64-2
Rylon SY 64-3
Model & PCN
A,E
C,F,H,I,J,P,R,U,Y
L,S,X
DESCRIPTION: INTERNALS MODEL  PCN
Viton - carbon/ceramic 316SS
fasteners, unlined volute V 1
Buna - carbon/ceramic 316SS
fasteners, unlined volute B 2
Buna - carbon/ceramic, 316SS
fasteners, lined volute BL 3
EPDM - carbon/ceramic 316SS
fasteners, unlined volute L 4
EPDM - carbon/ceramic, 316SS
fasteners, lined volute LL 5
EPDM - SiC non-metallic LN 88
Viton - SiC non-metallic VN 99
Item Qty Description/Model Price Code
Number
1 1 ‘S’ pump, polyester, 2” ports, ‘C’ impeller, EPDM elastomers, non metallic solution
contact 1.0 HP, 1750 RPM, 115-230/1/60, TEFC motor (Model: SE2CLNG1.0C) 64-22C88 G1.0C
Item Qty Description/Model Price Code
Number
1 1 SE2CLN - ‘S’ pump, polyester 2”, ‘C’ impeller, non-metallic solution contact, EPDM 64-22C88
2 1 PSS - Plastic pedestal w/316SS shaft 64-2053 02
3 1 AA - Shaft Coupling 64-0785
4 1 SBP - Baseplate 64-0028 A
5 1 G1.0 - Motor 1.0 HP, 1750 RPM, 1ø, 60 Hz, TEFC (Model: SE2CLN-PSS-AA-SBP-G1.0) 64-0824
Model PCN
1½ 1
2 2
3 3
PUMP MATERIAL + PORT SIZE (NPT)  + IMPELLER + SEAL, ELASTOMERS, INTERNAL FASTENERS
Pedestal w/Pump Shaft Model PCN
PLASTIC PEDESTAL
Steel w/polyethylene sleeve PE 64-2053 01
316SS PSS 64-2053 02
Titanium PT 64-2053 03
CAST IRON PEDESTAL
316SS CSS 64-1950 01
Titanium CT 64-1950 01T
Hastelloy® C® C® CH 64-1950 01H
LONG COUPLING COMPONENTS
PEDESTAL MOUNT SHAFT COUPLINGS
Impeller Curve Model PCN
A, B, C AA 64-0785
E AA 64-0785
G¹ & H AA 64-0785
F & I² AC 64-0787
I³ AD 64-0788
J, K, L AG 64-0787
¹ For fractional HP electric motors with 5/8”
shaft, 1725 RPM.
² For 5 and 7.5 HP electric motors, 3450 RPM.
³ For 10 HP electric motors, 3450 RPM.BASEPLATES*
Impeller Curve Model PCN
A, C, E, H, P, R, S, U, Y SBP 64-0028A
F, I, J, L SHBP 64-0016A
* Includes: Baseplate, fasteners, shims, coupling
guard, alignment & assembly.
MOTOR TABLE
Description Model1 PCN2 HP RPM Req’d.
PSI